List of Industry projects:

Item

1

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

Contract details

Import, supervision and maintenance for 4 off
Kaeser compressors model ESD 441.

Import, supervision and maintenance for 4 off
AERZEN root blowers

Import, supervision , operation & maintenance for
6 off Bosch vacuum pumps

Import, supervision and maintenance for Piston
type compressor

Import, installation ,operation & maintenance
For4 off clay pumps

Import, installation & maintenance for 13 off
gearboxes & gear motors

Import, installation , operation and maintenance
for Kaeser compressor Type BSD 81

Import, training , supervision & maintenance for
FLS Fluxo pump

Import, supervision and one year maintenance for
2 off Kaeser compressors model SFC 571

& 2 off dryer TL 1301

Import, supervision for mill gear box 1800 kw

Import, installation , operation and maintenance
For 6 off GD vacuum pump for methane

Import, supervision and maintenance for 2 off
steam boiler 10 t.

Import, installation , operation for 2 off Sauer
compressors WP121 L.

Import, training , supervision operation and
maintenance for 4 off compressor blower GD.

Supply, supervision and maintenance for gear
motor 90 kw.

Import, training, supervision and one year
maintenance for 2 off Kaeser compressor ESD 442.

Site

Samawa cement plant -
SCSC
Al Muthana cement plant -
SCSC

Kufa cement plant
SCSC

Kufa cement plant
SCSC

Kufa cement plant
SCSC

Kufa cement plant
SCSC

Al Taji power station plant -
Geep.

Kufa cement plant
SCSC

Samawa cement plant -
SCSC

Sada cement plant
SCSC
Najaf Gov.

Saad State company
Mousl - Nineveh

Al Taji power station
Geep

Maysan sugar plant

Kufa cement plant
SCSC

Najaf cement plant
SCSC

Year

2005

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006
2008
2009
2009

2010

2010
2011

2012

2012

2013

2014

2014



