## List of Industry projects:

Item	Contract details	Site	Year
1	Import, supervision and maintenance for 4 off Kaeser compressors model ESD 441.	Samawa cement plant - SCSC	2005
2	Import , supervision and maintenance for 4 off AERZEN root blowers	Al Muthana cement plant - SCSC	2006
3	Import , supervision , operation & maintenance for 6 off Bosch vacuum pumps	Kufa cement plant SCSC	2007
4	Import , supervision and maintenance for Piston type compressor	Kufa cement plant SCSC	2007
5	Import , installation ,operation & maintenance For4 off clay pumps	Kufa cement plant SCSC	2007
6	Import , installation & maintenance for 13 off gearboxes & gear motors	Kufa cement plant SCSC	2006 2008
7	Import , installation , operation and maintenance for Kaeser compressor Type BSD 81	Al Taji power station plant - Geep.	2009
8	Import , training , supervision & maintenance for FLS Fluxo pump	Kufa cement plant SCSC	2009
9	Import, supervision and one year maintenance for 2 off Kaeser compressors model SFC 571 & 2 off dryer TL 1301	Samawa cement plant - SCSC	2010
10	Import , supervision for mill gear box 1800 kw	Sada cement plant SCSC	2010
11	Import , installation , operation and maintenance For 6 off GD vacuum pump for methane	Najaf Gov.	2011
12	Import , supervision and maintenance for 2 off steam boiler 10 t.	Saad State company Mousl - Nineveh	2012
13	Import , installation , operation for 2 off Sauer compressors WP121 L.	Al Taji power station Geep	2012
14	Import, training, supervision operation and maintenance for 4 off compressor blower GD.	Maysan sugar plant	2013
15	Supply, supervision and maintenance for gear motor 90 kw.	Kufa cement plant SCSC	2014
16	Import, training, supervision and one year maintenance for 2 off Kaeser compressor ESD 442.	Najaf cement plant SCSC	2014